
PERFORMANCE BASED CONRACT GUIDELINES

APPENDIX B

Consultant: Print and EBook Vendors

Contract Dates: 2024-2025 School Year

Federal ID:

Description of Services School/Site

Consultant's 

Daily Rate Number of Days Hours/Day Amount

Capstone K6 and K8 campuses $40,580.56

Follett Content YPS Public, Non Public $62,629.16

Junior Library Guild Assorted YPS schools $21,588.40

Libraria A few YPS libraries $9,615.86

Total: $134,413.98

Printed 12/23/2024 2:33 PM


